变 频 调 速 器
INVERTER
Changesfor Better Lfte
Company Profile
Invotric is located in the scenic town of Maogang, Baohe Distr ict, Hefei. It is an industri
al equipment manufacturer that focu ses on the R&D, production, sales and service of
electrical tra nsmission and industrial automation products. It is one of the largest freq
uency converter manufacturers. The company has advanc ed production equipment, i

Below 95% (no condensation)
Below 1000m (if it exceeds 1000m, you need to downshift)
0.5G or  less
Forced air cooling
IP20
Wall-mounted, standard 35mm rail installation (below 5.5kW)
installation method
4
control method
NZ100 Series Compact Inverter
Specifications and dimensions
Applicable motor (kW) DInverter Model Output current(A) Dimensions: mmW H B dA
NZ100-0R4G-
Input voltage：1PHAC220V±15%
2 2.5 0.4
NZ100-0R75G-2 132 102 57 1205 0.75 68 4.5
NZ100-1R5G-2 7 1.5
NZ100-2R2G-2 2.2 142 130 4.511 72 112.2 61
NZ100-0R4G-
Input voltage： 3PH AC380V±15%
4 0.42
2.7 0.75NZ100-0R75G-4
72 112.2 61142 13 4.5
4.0NZ100-1R5G-4 1.5
NZ100-2R2G-4 5.0 2.2
8.6 3.7NZ100-3R7G/5R5P-4
180 116 72 167 5.585
5.512.5NZ100-5R5G/7R5P-4
NZ100-7R5G/11P-4 17.5 7.5
106 240 153 230 4.596NZ100-11G/15P-4 24 11
NZ100-15G/18P-4 33 15
332 137 318NZ100-18G/22P-4 165.515140 18.5 7
NZ100-22G/30P-4 47 22
NZ100-30G/37P-4 65 30
217 400 201 202 385 7NZ100-37G/45P-4 80 37
NZ100-45G/55P-4 90 45
240 200300 473 455 9NZ100-55G/75P-4 110 55
NZ100-75G/90P-4 152 75
NZ100-90G/110P-4 176 275 630 200 61290 311.5 9
21NZ100-110G/132P-4 0 110
255 132NZ100-132G/160P-4
400 715 311.5 320 695 11NZ100-160G/185P-4 305 160
NZ100-185G/200P-4 340 185
380 200 11400 830 160+160 810NZ100-200G/220P-4 321.5
NZ100-220G/250P-4 425 220
NZ100-250G/280P-4 480 250
NZ100-280G8315P-4 530 280 530 970 350 215+215 950 11
NZ100-315G/350P-4 600 315
NZ100-350G/400P-4 650 350
NZ100-400G/450P-4 720 400 550 1180 400 230+230 1150 13
NZ100-450G/500P-4 790 450
Basic wiring diagram
Braking resistor (optional) (3.7KW and above)
◎ Main circuit terminal
色 色

n
t
(When the ambient temperature is 40℃~50℃, please use it at a lower gear)
humidity Less than 95% RH, no condensation
vibration Less than 5.9m/s²(0.6g)
storage temperature -20℃~+60℃
Note: For specific functions of each power segment, please refer to the basic wiring diagram
Specifications
Input Current Customer volume Output current Overload capacityOutput Power Overload capacity
Inverter Model (kVA)(A (A (60sIA))) (kW) (kW)
0.
Input voltage： 1PH AC220V±15%
4NZ200-0R4G-2 2.5 3.755.4 0.4 1
7.2 0.75 7.5 0.75NZ200-0R75G-2 2 5
10.57NZ200-1R5G-2 1.5 2.8 1.510
NZ200-2R2G-2 2.2 4.5 16.5 2.216 11
NZ200-3R7G-2 3.7 7.2 16.5 24.75 3.717
NZ200-0R4G-
Input voltage：3PH AC380V±15%
4 3.4 0.4 1.2 1.8 0.42
NZ200-0R75G-4 2.2 2.53.8 0.75 3.75 0.75
3.2 3.7 5.55NZ200-1R5G-4 1.5 1.55
NZ200-2R2G-4 5.8 2.2 7.5 2.24 5
NZ200-3R7G/5R5P-4 10.7 3.7 6.8 13.5 3.79
19.5 5.5NZ200-5R5G/7R5P-4 14.6 5.5 10 13
NZ200-7R5G/11P-4 7.5 11.2 25.5 7.520 17
NZ200-11G/15P-4 26 11 17 25 37.5 11
NZ200-15G/18P-4 4835 15 26 32 15
55.5NZ200-18G/22P-4 18.5 18.538 32 37
NZ200-22G/30P-4 46 67.522 45 2237
NZ200-30G/37P-4 62 30 52 60 90 30
37 75 112.5NZ200-37G/45P-4 76 64 37
9NZ200-45G/55P-4 2 45 72 90 135 45
NZ200-55G/75P-4 113 110 165 5555 84
225 75NZ200-75G/90P-4 157 115 15075
90 135 176 9018NZ200-90G/110P-4 0 264
21NZ200-110G/132P-4 4 110 160 210 315 110
NZ200-132G/160P-4 256 132 193 253 132379.5
307 160 230 300 450 160NZ200-160G/185P-4
NZ200-185G/200P-4 18355 5 260 340 510 185
385 380 570 200NZ200-200G/220P-4 200 290
220 420 630 220NZ200-220G/250P-4 430 320
NZ200-250G/280P-4 475 250 365 470 705 250
780NZ200-280G/315P-4 525 280 427 520 280
NZ200-315G/350P-4 610 315 460 600 900 315
NZ200-350G/400P-4 620 350 516 640 960 350
NZ200-400G/450P-4 670 400 600 690 1035 400
450 790 450638 1185790NZ200-450G/500P-4
NZ200-500G/560P 865 500 725 860 1290 500
950 1425NZ200-560G/630P 960 560 812 560
913 6301112 1100 1650NZ200-630G/710P 630
Note: 55G/630G cannot be G/P combined, please pay attention when ordering.
7

230106 240 153 96 4.5
NZ200-11G/15P-4
NZ200-15G/18P-4
NZ200-18G/22P-4
318165.5 7151 332 137
NZ200-22G/30P-4
NZ200-30G1-4
NZ200-30G/37P-4
NZ200-37G/45P-4 217 201 202 385400 7
NZ200-45G-4-6
NZ200-45G/55P-4
455300 473 240 200 9
NZ200-55G/75P-4
NZ200-75G1-4 338 470 240 270 455 9
NZ200-75G/90P-4
NZ200-90G/110P-4 200 612275 630 311.5 9
NZ200-110G/132P-4
310NZ200-132G2-4 300 650 200 633 9
NZ200-132G/160P-4
400 320 695715 311.5 11

Specifications
Rated output power Rated output currentRated input current Applicable motor
Inverter Model (kW (A)) A (kW))
Z2200-0R4
Input voltage： 1PH/3PH AC220V±15%
G 0.4 5.4 2.5 0.4
0.75Z2200-0R75G 7.20.75 5
1.5Z2200-1R5G 1.5 710
Z2200-2R2G 2.2 2.216 11
Z2200-3R7G 3.73.7 23 16.5
Z2200-5R5G 21 255.5 5.5
Z2200-7R5G 31 32 7.57.5
Z2400-0R4
Input voltage： 3PHAC380V±15%
G 0.4 0.43.4 2
Z2400-0R75G 0.75 3.8 2.5 0.75
Z2400-1R5G 1.5 3.7 1.55
5.8Z2400-2R2G 2.2 2.25
Z2400-3R7G/5R5P 3.7/5.59.0/133.7/5.5 10/15.0
Z2400-5R5G 5.5 5.515 13
Z2400-7R5P 7.5 17 7.520
Z2400-7R5G/11P 7.5/11 7.5/1120/26 17/25
Z2400-11G/15P 11/15.011/15.0 26/35 25/32
Z2400-15G/18.5P 15/18.5 32/37 15/18.535/38
Z2400-18.5G/22P 38/46 3714518.5/22 18.5/22
Z2400-22G/30P 22/30 46/62 45/60 22/30
Z2400-30G/37P 30/3730/37 62/76 60/75
Z2400-37G/45P 37/45 76/90 75/90 37/45
45/55Z2400-45G/55P 45/55 92/113 90/110
55Z2400-55G 113 110 55
Z2400-75P 157 15075 75
Z2400-75G/90P 157/180 150/17675/90 75/90
90/110 90/110Z2400-90G/110P 180/214 176/210
Z2400-110G/132P 110/132 214/256 210/253 110/132
Z2400-132G/160P 132/160 256/307 253/300 132/160
Z2400-160G/185P 160/185 307/355 300/340 160/185
Z2400-185G/200P 185/200 355/385 340/380 185/200
200/220Z2400-200G/220P 385/430 380/420 200/220
Z2400-220G/250P 220/250 430/475 420/470 220/250
Z2400-250G/280P 250/280 475/525 470/520 250/280
Z2400-280G/315P 280/315 525/610 520/600 280/315
Z2400-315G/350P 315/350 610/665 600/640 315/350
350/400Z2400-350G/400P 350/400 665/700 640/690
Z2400-400G/450P 400/450 700/800 690/790 400/450
Z2400-450G/500P 450/500 800/865 790/860 450/500
11
Basic wiring diagram
R/L
Braking resistor (optional)

Z8400-5.5and above
Resolver PG Card_DB91
PG-B1
Z8400-5.5and above
1A input interface board injection molding machine2
PG-B1
Z8400-3.7and above
GPRS expansion card_with network port_485 or 232 interface optional3 30kW and below need external
Dual ABZ_OC input PG card terminal interfacePG-D Z8400D-3.7 and above1
PG-D Dual ABZ differential input PG card terminal interface2 Z8400D-3.7 and above
Specifications
Applicable motor (kW)Inverter Model Rated output power (kW) Rated input current(A) Rated output current(A)
Z8200-0R4
Input voltage: 1PH AC220V±15%
G 0.4 5.4 2.5 0.4
Z8200-0R75G 0.75 7.2 0.755
Z8200-1R5G 1.5 7 1.510
Z8200-2R2G 2.2 2.216 11
Z8200-3R7G 3.7 23 16.5 3.7
Z8400-0R75
Input voltage: 3PH AC380V±15%
G 3.8 2.50.75 0.75
Z8400-1R5G 3.71.5 1.55
Z8400-2R2G 2.2 5.8 2.25
Z8400-3R7G/5R5P 3.7/5.5 10/15.0 9.0/13 3.7/5.5
5.5/7.5 13/17 5.5/7.5Z8400-5R5G/7R5P 15/20
Z8400-7R5G/11P 20/26 17/257.5/11 7.5/11
11/1Z8400-11G/15P 5 26/35 25/32 11/15.0
Z8400-15G/18.5P 15/18.5 35/38 32/37 15/18.5
38/46 37/45Z8400-18.5G/22 18.5/22P 18.5/22
22/3Z8400-22G/30P 0 46/62 45/60 22/30
Z8400-30G/37P 30/37 6276 60/75 30/37
Z8400-37G/45P 37/45 76/90 37/4575/90
Z8400-45G/55P 45/55 92/113 90/110 45/55
Z8400-55G 113 11055 55
Z8400-75P 157 15075 75
Z8400-75G/90P 75/90157/180 150/17675/90
Z8400-90G/110P 180/214 176/21090/110 90/110
110/132Z8400-110G/132P 110/132 214/256 210/253
Z8400-132G/160P 132/160 256/307 253/300 132/160
307/355 160/185Z8400-160G/185P 160/185 300/340
185/200 355/385 340/380 185/200Z8400-185G/200P
Z8400-200G/220P 200/220 385/430 380/420 200/220
Z8400-220G/250P 430/475 420/470 220/250220/250
15
Inverter Model Rated input current(A) Applicable motor (kW)Rated output power (kW) Rated output current(A)
470/520Z8400-250G/280P 250/280 475/525 250/280
Z8400-280G/315P 280/315 525/610 520/600 280/315
Z8400-315G/350P 315/350 610/665 600/640 315/350
Z8400-350G/400P 350/400 665/700 640/690 350/400
Z8400-400G/450P 400/450 700/800 400/450690/790
790/860Z8400-450G/500P 450/500 800/865 450/500
860/950Z8400-500G/560P 500/560 865/960 500/560
Z8400-560G/630P 560/630 960/1112 950/1100 560/630
630/710 630/710Z8400-630G/710P 1112/1290 1100/1280
Z8400-710G/800P 710/800710/800 1290/1472 1280/1380
Z8400-800G/900P 800/900 1472/1680 1380/1640 800/900
Z8400-900G/1000P 900/1000 1680/1800 1640/1720 900/1000
Z8400-1000G 1000 1800 1720 1000
Output current Installation size (mm)Dimensions (mm)powerInverter Model remark
(kw) A*B*φd(A) W(width) H(High) D(thick)
Input voltage： 3PH AC(660V~690V)±15%
Z8600-11G/15P 11 12
Z8600-15G/18D5P 15 16
Z8600-18GD5/22P 18.5 20
Wall
Mount
2Z8600-22G/30P 77 410 189 262*390*φ6.522 24
Z8600-30G/37P 30 33
Z8600-37G/45P 37 41
Z8600-45G/55P 45 50
Z8600-55G/75P 55 62
Wall
Mount
75Z8600-75G/90P 595 236 200*573*φ985 300
Z8600-90G/110P 10290
Z8600-110G/132P 110 125
380 620 290 250*595*09 Wall
Mount150Z8600-132G/160P 132
Z8600-160G/185P 160 175
Z8600-185G/200P 185 198
380 880 358 250*840*① 13 Wall
Mount200 215Z8600-200G/220P
Z8600-220G/250P 220 245
Z8600-250G/280P 250 260
500*971*φ11 Wall
Mount
630Z8600-280G/315P 280 299 995 350
Z8600-315G/350P 315 330
Z8600-350G/400P 350 374
410Z8600-400G/450P 400
1040680 400 520*1016*φ11 Wall
MountZ8600-450G/500P 450 465
Z8600-500G/560P 500 510
Z8600-560G/630P 560 540
570Z8600-630G/710P 630
Cabinet650 920 620*610*φ171800
Z8600-710G/800P 710 646
Z8600-800G/900P 800 728
Z8600-900G/1000P 900 819
Cabinet750 9201800 620*710°φ17Z8600-1000G/1100P 1000 910
Z8600-1100G/1250P 1100 1000
900 1800 920 620*860*φ17 Cabinet
Z8600-1250G/1400P 1250 1137
Z8600-1400G/1600P 1400 1273
1050 2000 630*1010*φ17 Cabinet930
Z8600-1600G 1600 1500
16
Z8000 series high performance closed loop vector inverter
Basic wiring diagram
resistance

Protection level IP20
132KW and below are wall-mounted, 160-250KW are wall-mounted or floor-standingInstallation
Dimensions
(1) Wall-mounted installation diagram (2) Cabinet installation diagram
Specifications
Applicable
motor
Output
current Dimensions (mm) Installation size (mm)
model
D(thick)H(High)W(width) H1(kW d) A(A B)
H5400P05D5
Input voltage： 3PHAC380V±15%
K 5.5 12.5
H5400P07D5K 7.5 17.5 185 260 170 168 248 6.5
H5400P0011K 11 24
H5400P0015K 15 33
210 330 190 195 310 6
一
H5400P0018K 18.5 40
22
H5000 series constant pressure water supply dedicated inverter
Applicable
motor
Output
current Dimensions (mm) Installation size (mm)
model
H(High) D(thick)W(width) A B(kW φdH1)
H5400P0022K
(A)
N 4722
277 410 189 262 390H5400P0030KN 30 65 5
H5400P0037KN 37 80
90 300 212 200 43545 430 455H5400P0045KN 5
H5400P0055KN 11055 236 200 538 9300 535 560152H5400P0075KN 75
H5400P0090KN1 90 176 338 546 576 258 270 560 9
210H5400P0110KN1 110 550 580 301.5 270 564338 9H5400P0132KN1 132 255
160 305H5400P0160KN1 Wall-mounted: 765
Wall-mounted: 730 Wall-mounted: 790 Wall-mounted: 300
42